COPA-H
固定座
Mounting clip
01.05.2024, V11.0
Material: PA6 MOD V0 SGA
   mounting clip with base for FIPLOCK® corrugated
conduits with fine and coarse profile
   for anti-twist applications

您可以通过以下地址查询更多的技术信息 / You can find more technical information here
产品号
Part No.  1)
名义尺寸
Nominal width
波型
Profile  2)
尺寸
Dimensions
in mm
重量
Weight
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black 灰色 / grey NW A B C D E F G H K W M g 个 / Pcs
COPA-H-10B COPA-H-10G 10 F 22,0 14,0 20,0 23,0 31,0 – 10,0 25,0 16,0 50,3 5 4,8 10
COPA-H-12B COPA-H-12G 12 F 26,0 14,0 20,0 23,0 31,0 – 10,0 27,0 16,5 58,3 5 5,8 10
COPA-H-17B COPA-H-17G 17 F/C 35,5 14,0 20,0 27,0 36,0 12,5 25,0 34,0 20,0 73,5 6 7,8 10
COPA-H-23B COPA-H-23G 23 F/C 40,0 14,7 22,5 28,5 38,5 15,0 30,0 42,0 24,0 86,3 6 10,6 6
COPA-H-29B COPA-H-29G 29 F/C 46,5 14,7 22,5 29,5 40,0 17,5 35,0 48,0 27,0 99,3 6 12,8 6
COPA-H-36B COPA-H-36G 36 F/C 55,0 14,7 24,5 49,5 60,0 20,0 40,0 56,0 31,0 116,3 6 18,5 4
COPA-H-48B COPA-H-48G 48 F/C 67,0 14,7 24,5 49,5 60,0 22,5 45,0 68,0 37,0 140,3 6 24,9 4
H
3)